BREAKFAST
7:30 - 11:00a Tuesday - Sunday

Farm Egg Sandwich $8.00
WNC pasture raised egg with american cheese
on a toasted english muffin

*Add WNC Canadian Bacon $3.00
*Subs Gluten Free English Muffin $3.00
Avocado Toast $8.00
*Add an egg 7 $1.50
Blueberry Muffin ox $4.75
Cranberry Muffin $4.75
Croissant - Butter ‘ $3.00
Croissant - Chocolate $3.50
Cinnamon Roll $5.75

** Made especially for us by Sullivan House Bakery
in Gorham, ME. These large from scratch beauties
are a show stopper! How do you cinnamon roll?

CARRABASSETT COFFEE - ALL DAY

Medium $3.25
Large $3.50
Iced /‘4‘4, $3.80
Hot Tea - Small @ $3.00
Hot Tea - Large $3.25
Hot Chocolate $3.00

Weekend Bottomless Cup of Coffee

Thermal Mug w Camp Sticker $22.00

Buy our thermal camp mug with a camp sticker
and fill up on coffee all weekend!

HOURS: TUES - THURS SUN
7:30a - 3:00p
CLOSED MONDAY
We accept Cash Credit Debit Apple Pay

Outpost: Maggie Mae’s Cafe at Wolfe’s Neck Farm.
Maggie Mae’s Grab n Go - 374 US Route 1 - Yarmouth

207-847-3010 www.maggiemaesmaine.com

\ FOLLOW US:
Instagram: maggiemaes.me

@ Facebook: maggiemaesmaine.com

maggie mae’s

Café

GOOD FOOD MATTERS

GRAB n GO CASE

WRAPS

Chicken Caesar Wrap $9.95
Spicy Chicken Caesar Wrap $9.95
Little Bit of Everything Wrap $12.95
Kale Power Wrap $13.95
Honey Mustard Chicken Wrap $14.95
SANDWICHES

Peanut Butter & Jelly Set Up $6.00
Grilled Chicken on Baguette $12.95
Tofu Sandwich on Baguette V DF $ 11.95
SPECIALTY SALADS

Mary’s Asian Salad $8.95

Cabbage, carrots, broccoli, tomatoes, scallion,
sesame seeds with Asian Sesame Dressing

Kale Caesar Salad $9.95
Kale, Romaine Blend, Parmesan cheese,
croutons w caesar dressing

SIDES
Carrot Slaw % % $6.95
Potato Salad “ ﬂ $6.95

Egg Salad $6.95
Chicken Salad $8.95
Tuna Salad $8.95
Whole Roasted Chicken $21.95
Charcuterie Box Serves 2-4 $45.00

Our Small Charcuterie Box is perfect for sharing
with 2-4 friends. Made with local meats and
cheeses.

LUNCH
11:00 - 2:30 p Tuesday - Sunday

FROM OUR GRILL

Hamburger

*Add American Cheese é
*Add Another Patty

*Add GF English Muffin

Hot Dog
Grilled Cheese

MEALS TO GO - FROZEN

Chicken Sausage Jambalaya
Sweet Potato Jambalaya GF V DF
Spinach Lasagna

Meat Lasagna

White Cheddar Mac n Cheese
Black Bean Burgers - 4 V GF DF
Meatballs & Marinara - Quart

Single Serve White Cheddar Mac n Cheese

DESSERTS

Two Fat Cat’s Pies 7” Frozen
Toot’s Ice Cream V2 Pint
Whoopie Pies

Maggie Mae’s Cookies 2 pack
Maria’ Brownies

Mom’s Skinny Mint Cookie
Rocky Coast Cheesecake Slice

BEVERAGES

Maine Root Beer
Spindrift

Natalie’s Lemonade
Natalie's Strawberry Lemonade
Natalie’s Orange Juice
Harney’s Iced Tea

Arizona Iced Tea

Boxed Water

Creamline Chocolate Milk

$12.00
$1.00
$5.00
$3.00

$6.00
$6.00

$19.95
$16.95
$19.95
$23.95
$18.95
$18.00
$12.95
$9.95

$30.00
$5.00
$4.50
$6.00

3/$11.00

$3.95
$5.95

$3.49
$3.00
$3.49
$3.49
$2.75
$4.49
$.99

$3.00
$3.49

We are thrilled to be part of the Wolfe’s Neck

Good Food Matters.

o Center family. Our common goal is to
i~} think globally and eat locally -
because together we believe that

8.23


http://www.maggiemaesmaine.com

