### BREAKFAST

## 7:30 - 11:00a Tuesday - Sunday

Farm Egg Sandwich	\$8.00
WNC pasture raised egg with american cheese	
on a toasted english muffin	
*Add WNC Canadian Bacon	\$3.00
*Subs Gluten Free English Muffin	\$3.00
Avocado Toast	\$8.00
*Add an egg	\$1.50
Blueberry Muffin	\$4.75
Cranberry Muffin	\$4.75
Croissant - Butter	\$3.00
Croissant - Chocolate	\$3.50
Cinnamon Roll	\$5.75
** Made especially for us by Sullivan House	e Bakery
in Gorham, ME. These large from scratch beauties	
are a show stopper! How do you cinnamon roll?	

# CARRABASSETT COFFEE - ALL DAY

and fill up on coffee all weekend!

Medium	\$3.25
Large	\$3.50
Iced	\$3.80
Hot Tea - Small	\$3.00
Hot Tea - Large	\$3.25
Hot Chocolate	\$3.00
Weekend Bottomless Cup of Coffee	
Thermal Mug w Camp Sticker	\$22.00
Buy our thermal camp mug with a camp sticke	r

**HOURS: TUES-THURS SUN** 7:30a - 3:00p **CLOSED MONDAY** We accept Cash Credit Debit Apple Pay

Outpost: Maggie Mae's Cafe at Wolfe's Neck Farm. Maggie Mae's Grab n Go - 374 US Route 1 - Yarmouth 207-847-3010 www.maggiemaesmaine.com



## **FOLLOW US:**

Instagram: maggiemaes.me Facebook: maggiemaesmaine.com



**GOOD FOOD MATTERS** 

### **GRAB n GO CASE**

1	WRAPS	1800	
C	Chicken Caesar Wrap		\$9.95
S	Spicy Chicken Caesar Wrap	V	\$9.95
Ι	ittle Bit of Everything Wra <mark>p</mark>		\$12.95
k	Kale Power Wrap		\$13.95
F	Ioney Mustard Chicken Wra	ap	\$14.95

# **SANDWICHES**

Peanut Butter & Jelly Set Up	\$6.00
Grilled Chicken on Baguette	\$12.95
Tofu Sandwich on Baguette V DF	\$ 11.95

## SPECIALTY SALADS

Mary's Asian Salad	\$8.95
Cabbage, carrots, broccoli, tomatoes, sc	allion,
sesame seeds with Asian Sesame Dressing	

Kale Caesar Salad \$9.95 Kale, Romaine Blend, Parmesan cheese, croutons w caesar dressing

### SIDES

SIDES	~	
Carrot Slaw	STATE OF THE PARTY	\$6.95
Potato Salad		\$6.95
Egg Salad		\$6.95
Chicken Salad	M.	\$8.95
Tuna Salad		\$8.95
Whole Roasted Chie	cken	\$21.95

Charcuterie Box Serves 2-4 \$45.00 Our Small Charcuterie Box is perfect for sharing with 2-4 friends. Made with local meats and cheeses.

## LUNCH

11:00 - 2:30 p Tuesday - Sunday

# FROM OUR GRILL

Hamburger *Add American Cheese *Add Another Patty *Add GF English Muffin	\$12.00 \$1.00 \$5.00 \$3.00
Hot Dog Grilled Cheese	\$6.00 \$6.00

### **MEALS TO GO - FROZEN**

Sweet Potato Jambalaya GF V DF Spinach Lasagna \$19.95 Meat Lasagna \$23.95 White Cheddar Mac n Cheese Black Bean Burgers - 4 V GF DF Meatballs & Marinara - Quart Single Serve White Cheddar Mac n Cheese \$9.95	Chicken Sausage Jambalaya	\$19.95
Meat Lasagna\$23.95White Cheddar Mac n Cheese\$18.95Black Bean Burgers - 4 V GF DF\$18.00Meatballs & Marinara - Quart\$12.95	Sweet Potato Jambalaya GF V DF	\$16.95
White Cheddar Mac n Cheese \$18.95 Black Bean Burgers - 4 V GF DF \$18.00 Meatballs & Marinara - Quart \$12.95	Spinach Lasagna	\$19.95
Black Bean Burgers - 4 V GF DF \$18.00 Meatballs & Marinara - Quart \$12.95	Meat Lasagna	\$23.95
Meatballs & Marinara - Quart \$12.95	White Cheddar Mac n Cheese	\$18.95
	Black Bean Burgers - 4 V GF DF	\$18.00
Single Serve White Cheddar Mac n Cheese \$9.95	Meatballs & Marinara - Quart	\$12.95
9	Single Serve White Cheddar Mac n Cheese	\$9.95

# **DESSERTS**

Two Fat Cat's Pies 7" Frozen	\$30.00
Toot's Ice Cream 1/2 Pint	\$5.00
Whoopie Pies	\$4.50
Maggie Mae's Cookies 2 pack	\$6.00
Maria' Brownies	3/\$11.00
Mom's Skinny Mint Cookie	\$3.95
Rocky Coast Cheesecake Slice	\$5.95

### **BEVERAGES**

Maine Root Beer	\$3.49
Spindrift	\$3.00
Natalie's Lemonade	\$3.49
Natalie's Strawberry Lemonade	\$3.49
Natalie's Orange Juice	\$2.75
Harney's Iced Tea	\$4.49
Arizona Iced Tea	\$.99
Boxed Water	\$3.00
Creamline Chocolate Milk	\$3.49

We are thrilled to be part of the Wolfe's Neck Center family. Our common goal is to think globally and eat locally because together we believe that Good Food Matters.